SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 46 OF 2012 BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

BAVI PAPI REDDY BARRENKA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIS EXCELLENCY GOVERNER OF A.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, permission to file additional documents and office report))

Date: 20/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Prareena E.Joseph,adv. M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Gaichangpou Gangmei, adv.

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.

Mr.Mahalakshi Pavani, adv.

Mr.G.Balaji,adv.

M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co. ,Adv

Mr. P. Vinay Kumar , Adv

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao ,Adv

Mr. G.N.Reddy ,Adv

Ms.Filza Moonis, adv. Ms. Tatini Basu ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Respondent Nos.3 and 4 have filed counter affidavit. Notice is awaited from respondent Nos. 5 and 18. Ld.counsel for the petitioner seeks dasti. Granted. Issue dasti.

Contd....2

ITEM NO.79

-2-

All other served respondents are granted four more weeks time for filing counter affidavit as a last chance.

List the matter on 10.09.2012.

(Sunil Thomas) Registrar

SB